FORM FOR QUERIES SUBMISSION IN ADVANCE FOR 2024 ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING OF SHAREHOLDERS

То	Com	pany Secretary
	Thai \	Wah Public Company Limited
I, Mr./ Mrs./ Ms./ Company		
Ple	ease mark	√ in □
	being a s being a p	hareholder of Thai Wah Public Company Limited
	, who is a	shareholder of Thai Wah Public Company Limited
wo	uld like to s	submit the question(s) regarding the agenda items as follows:
	on comple	tion, kindly send the completed form to the Company Secretary within April 18, 2024, details
•	Email:	ca@thaiwah.com or
•	Post:	Company Secretary, Thai Wah Public Company Limited
		No. 21/11, 21/13, 6th floor, Thai Wah Tower I, South Sathorn Road, Tungmahamek,
		Sathorn, Bangkok 10120

Telephone: 66 2 285 0040 Ext. 1506